K T-LED14.5T8-48GC-8X X-D-FDIM
T8 LED LAMP
14.5W T8 LED | 3000–5000K | >83 CRI | High Efficiency
DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT FEATURES
LAMP TYPE: Linear
BULB TYPE: T8 LED
BASE TYPE: G13 (Medium Bi-Pin)

Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonelamp.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 04.08.24
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Code Pack Qty UPC Easy Code DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-LED14.5T8-48GC-830-D-FDIM 25 843654113203 TBD PLD2OC0UHAN8
KT-LED14.5T8-48GC-835-D-FDIM 25 843654113210 IQW-53 P5B4KR3N
KT-LED14.5T8-48GC-840-D-FDIM 25 843654113227 RVM-94 PLV2EJZA3H5D
KT-LED14.5T8-48GC-850-D-FDIM 25 843654113234 RVM-94 PFPPNB5W
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
1 Keystone Technologies
2 LED Lamp
3 Wattage